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Nameplate Specifications

Output HP

Frequency

Current

Service Factor
Efficiency

Insulation Class

Frame

Overload Protector
Drive End Bearing Size
UL

CE

Technical Specifications

Electrical Type
Poles

Mounting

Drive End Bearing
Frame Material
Frame Length

Shaft Extension

2 Hp

60 Hz
19.29.6 A
1.2

80 %

B

56J

AUTO

6204
Recognized

N

Capacitor Start Capacitor Run(CSCR)
2

WB

LOCKED

Rolled Steel

6.87 in

2.391in

Output KW

Voltage

Speed

Phases

Duty

KVA Code

Enclosure

Ambient Temperature

Opp Drive End Bearing Size

CSA

Starting Method
Rotation

Motor Orientation

Opp Drive End Bearing
Overall Length

Shaft Diameter

20f4

1.49 kW
115/230 V
3450 rpm
1

CONT

DP
50 °C
6203

Yes

SM

Cw
ANY
BALL
13.98in

0.63in
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MODEL
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