PRODUCT INFORMATION PACKET



Modal No: 5KCR39UN2892X Catalog No: C1466 2,3450,DP,56J,1/60/115/230 Jet Pump



Regal and Marathon are trademarks of Regal Beloit Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.

©2017 Regal Beloit Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MC017097E



Nameplate Specifications

Output HP	2 Hp	Output KW	1.49 kW
Frequency	60 Hz	Voltage	115/230 V
Current	19.2,9.6 A	Speed	3450 rpm
Service Factor	1.2	Phases	1
Efficiency	80 %	Duty	CONT
Insulation Class	В	KVA Code	J
Frame	56J	Enclosure	DP
Overload Protector	AUTO	Ambient Temperature	50 °C
Drive End Bearing Size	6204	Opp Drive End Bearing Size	6203
UL	Recognized	CSA	Yes
CE	N		

Technical Specifications

Electrical Type	Capacitor Start Capacitor Run(CSCR)	Starting Method	SM
Poles	2	Rotation	cw
Mounting	WB	Motor Orientation	ANY
Drive End Bearing	LOCKED	Opp Drive End Bearing	BALL
Frame Material	Rolled Steel	Overall Length	13.98 in
Frame Length	6.87 in	Shaft Diameter	0.63 in
Shaft Extension	2.39 in		



